Race Date
February 26, 22

Bib No

Snow Shoe Shuffle 5K Run/Walk
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Southwestern Cross Country

88
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97
90
89
215
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Caleb Perrin

Jeff Golden
Zabrey Bortz
Kate Golden
Michael Childers
Jiwoo Han

Aj Perrin
Harrison Childers

Team - Phoenix Racing

226
227
234
211
168
230
232
225
235
228
231
229
233
224
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Jordan Tucker
Aiden Tucker
Jackson Winburn
Mark Hamm
Wilie Dick
Cayden Rowe
Callista Shook
Alyssa Tucker
Marlena Sipes
Gabbriella Valdez
Bristol Broadfoot
Enrique Valdez
Maddie Shook
Trevor Tucker

Team - Scrambled legs

81
184
44
142
45
141
43
101
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Rodney Todd
Richard Whitis
Halana Strunk
Matthew Richardson
Trena Kerns

Kari Richardson
Ashley Strunk

Toni Langford

Results By Good Times Event Services LLC

2 Miles
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:03:20.4
Somerset KY M 3 3 11:49.1 11:49.1
Somerset KY M 4 7 12:13.2 24:02.4
Somerset KY M 6 13 12:27.1 36:29.5
Somerset KY F 7 20 12:58.2 49:27.7
Somerset KY M 11 31 13:52.6 1:03:20.4
Somerset KY F 25 56 15:54.3 1:19:14.7
Somerset KY F 54 110 18:20.6 1:37:35.4
Somerset KY M 135 245 25:52.4 2:03:27.8
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:05:45.3
Marshes Siding KY M 1 1 11:02.9 11:02.9
Marshes Siding KY M 2 3 11:04.3 22:07.3
Marshes Siding KY M 10 13 13:50.8 35:58.1
Somerset KY M 14 27 14:15.8 50:13.9
Somerset KY M 22 49 15:31.4 1:05:45.3
Whitley City KY M 27 76 15:56.9 1:21:42.3
Marshes Siding KY F 28 104 16:07.6  1:37:49.9
Marshes Siding KY F 34 138 16:30.2 1:54:20.2
Marshes Siding KY F 35 173 16:30.4 2:10:50.7
Marshes Siding KY F 47 220 17:35.5 2:28:26.2
Marshes Siding KY F 48 268 17:36.5 2:46:02.8
Marshes Siding KY M 88 356 21:12.7 3:07:15.5
Marshes Siding KY F 89 445 21:17.5 3:28:33.0
Marshes Siding KY M 124 569 24:33.2 3:53:06.2
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:22:37.6
Somerset KY M 20 20 15:04.1 15:04.1
Somerset KY M 26 46 15:55.7 30:59.9
Science Hill KY F 29 75 16:09.4 47:09.3
Windsor KY M 39 114 16:51.2 1:04:00.6
Somerset KY F 58 172 18:37.0 1:22:37.6
Windsor KY F 72 244 19:39.7 1:42:17.4
Science Hill KY F 140 384 26:57.0 2:09:14.4
Science Hill KY F 196 580 35:04.9 2:44:19.4
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Race Date
February 26, 22

Bib No

Snow Shoe Shuffle 5K Run/Walk

Name

Team - Spectrum Running Club

238
60
59
51

147

222

148

218
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Tyson Stilie
Alden Brumley
Jamie Brumley
Cara Embry
Junior Malone
Amber Stephens
Marisa Malone
Jack Stephens

Team - Citizens National Bank

173
154
106
38
65
174
70
175
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Jonathan Goforth
Jacob Rhodus
Wes Hampton
Natalee Branscum
Dominique Lewis
Lauren Brown
Trisha Branscum
Rachel Crockett

Team - LCRH Code Run

205

86
110
108
126
241
109

99
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Lisa Blevins
Elizabeth Garland
Patricia Hughes
Atsuko Sakai
Brayden Riley

Pamela Jensen-Stanley

Emily Riley
Sabrina Yeary

Team - SKYHOPE

1
37
19
35
10
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Results By Good Times Event Services LLC

Melissa Estep
Melissa Dawson
Kristen Bickerstaff
Hannah Warriner
Josie Embry

Final Team Results

2 Miles

City

Team Score (times):

Somerset KY

Russell Springs
Russell Springs
Russell Springs
Russell Springs
Somerset KY

Russell Springs
Russell Springs

Team Score (times):

Waynesburg KY
Somerset KY
Somerset KY
Somerset KY
Somerset KY
Somerset KY
Somerset KY
Somerset KY

Team Score (times):

Whitley City KY
Science Hill KY
Somerset KY
Somerset KY
Somerset KY
Somerset KY
Somerset KY
Somerset KY

Team Score (times):

Science Hill KY
Somerset KY
Somerset KY
Somerset KY
Somerset KY

Gend Place

Finish Position- 4

KY
KY
KY
KY

KY
KY
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Finish Position- 5

TN

Finish Position- 6
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Finish Position- 7

B e e A B

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1:29:17.5
16 16 14:38.2 14:38.2
19 35 14:55.0 29:33.3
71 106 19:34.6 49:07.9
74 180 19:49.9 1.08:57.8
80 260 20:19.7 1:29:175
97 357 22:04.7 1:51:22.2
122 479 24:21.8 2:15:44.1
149 628 28:25.2 2:44:09.4
1:42:59.4
56 56 18:28.9 18:28.9
73 129 19:44.7 38:13.6
77 206 20:09.3 58:22.9
87 293 21:06.1 1:19:29.1
111 404 23:30.2 1:42:59.4
112 516 23:33.5 2:06:32.9
152 668 29:56.7 2:36:29.7
158 826 31:02.1 3:07:31.8
1:47:04.6
78 78 20:10.7 20:10.7
81 159 20:22.4 40:33.2
83 242 20:39.8 1:01:13.0
95 337 22:02.7 1:23:15.7
116 453 23:48.8 1:47:04.6
123 576 24:28.0 2:11:32.6
136 712 26:15.5 2:37:48.1
185 897 33:56.7 3:11:44.9
1:47:37.8
60 60 18:44.0 18:44.0
65 125 18:54.1 37:38.2
85 210 20:45.8 58:24.0
114 324 23:39.0 1:22:03.0
132 456 25:34.7 1:47:37.8
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Race Date
February 26, 22

Bib No

Snow Shoe Shuffle 5K Run/Walk

Name

Team - SKYHOPE
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10
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17
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Team
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20
30
26
17

186
3
28
13
18
22
32
16
36
31
6
24
8
27
9
34
25
33
29
15
12
23

Brittany Mills
Maggie Beavers
Amanda Nichols
Tasha Miller
Jennifer Bronstrup
Steven Vrans

Jill Decker

Minnie Uffman
Darlene Elliott
Katelyn Sweeny
Keli Hinton

Carrie Swafford
Brittany Woolett
Allison Dean
Samantha Tuchscherer
Dusty Richardson
Preslee Cook
Alexis Wallace
Nicole Spence
Nakasha Mink
Amanda Thompson
Lindsey Lay
Cassidy Peterson
Jessica Cox
Amberly Costello
Samantha Fugate
Cynthia Bright

- Rough Runners

151
152
150
166
165

Layla Ross
Aaron Ross
Chasiti Ross
Abigail Wilson
Karen Wilson

Team - Journey

140

Jackson Couch

Results By Good Times Event Services LLC

Final Team Results

City

Team Score (times):

Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset

2 Miles

KY
KY
KY
KY

Burnside KY

Somerset

KY

Bronston KY

Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset

Team Score (times):

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

Eubank KY
Eubank KY
Eubank KY
Eubank KY

Somerset

KY

Gend Place

Finish Position -
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Finish Position -
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Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Somerset

KY

M

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
7

1:47:37.8
145 601 27:33.5 2:15:11.3
146 747 27:34.0 2:42:45.3
147 894 27:38.7 3:10:24.1
150 1044 29:20.2 3:39:44.3
159 1203 31:17.4 4:11:.01.7
160 1363 31:18.2 4:42:19.9
161 1524 31:19.3 5:13:39.3
162 1686 31:22.8 5:45:02.1
167 1853 32:40.4 6:17:42.6
169 2022 32:51.2 6:50:33.9
174 2196 33:16.1 7:23:50.0
179 2375 33:45.3 7:57:35.3
183 2558 33:54.1 8:31:29.4
189 2747 34:26.6 9:05:56.1
190 2937 34:29.2 9:40:25.4
191 3128 34:41.9 10:15:07.3
192 3320 34:50.5 10:49:57.9
193 3513 34:52.3 11:24:50.3
194 3707 34:53.1 11:59:43.4
195 3902 34:54.2 12:34:37.7
208 4110 39:06.0 13:13:43.7
209 4319 39:06.3 13:52:50.1
210 4529 39:06.9 14:31:57.0
211 4740 39:07.7 15:11:04.7
212 4952 39:07.9 15:50:12.6
213 5165 43:27.4 16:33:40.0
214 5379 43:28.0 17:17:08.0

8

2:04:16.7
79 79 20:16.5 20:16.5
94 173 21:57.1 42:13.6
120 293 24:05.7 1:06:19.4
142 435 27:08.9 1:33:28.4
156 591 30:48.3 2:04:16.7
13 13 13:57.5 13:57.5
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Race Date
February 26, 22

Bib No Name

Team - First & Farmers National Bank, Inc.

Jennifer Dalton
Denise Copas

1 197
2 198

Team - Team Hubbard

78 Hannah Hubbard
79  Wesley Hubbard

N B

Results By Good Times Event Services LLC

Snow Shoe Shuffle 5K Run/Walk

Final Team Results

2 Miles

Overall
City Gend Place

Team Score (times):

Nancy KY F 198
Somerset KY F 199

Finish Position - Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Bardstown KY F 43
Bardstown KY M 127

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

198 36:15.9 36:15.9

397 36:16.4 1:12:32.3

43 17:09.6 17:09.6

170 25:00.7 42:10.3
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